CARTOON NETWORK H O T E L



ABOUT THE HOTEL

Owned and operated by Palace Entertainment, the Cartoon Network Hotel is the world's first and only hotel of its kind located in Lancaster, Pennsylvania, adjacent to its sister property Dutch Wonderland. The Cartoon Network Hotel opened in 2020 with 159 guest rooms including four Dream Suites located above the main lobby. Guests can enjoy exclusive activities in the Toon Room and Ben 10's Omnicade arcade, the indoor and outdoor pools and the Powerpuff Girls "Splashville" splash pad, as well as dining and drinks at the Cartoon Kitchen restaurant and Bearisa Cafe. Cartoon Network fans can also shop in the Cartoon Network store located in the hotel lobby.

A TOON-TASTIC VACATION

Since opening in 2020, the Cartoon Network Hotel has become a unique new travel destination for families of younger audiences as well as Cartoon Network fans of all ages. Guests can experience a one-of-a-kind sleep over in a cartoon featuring six Cartoon Network shows: Adventure Time, Steven Universe, We Bare Bears, The Amazing World of Gumball, The Powerpuff Girls, and Ben 10.



HIGHLIGHTS



THEMED ROOMS

Sleep over in one of our six Cartoon Network showthemed rooms, with some featuring bunk-beds with their own TV's, or one of our four themed Dream Suites!



EXCLUSIVE DINING

Enjoy cartoon classic dishes in the Cartoon Kitchen restaurant or coffees, teas, and specialty drinks at the Bearista Café and Bar.



SPLASHING FUN

Whether you're like our friend Darwin, or more humanoid, you can cool off at our outdoor pool and splash pad or our indoor heated pool.



UNIQUE EXPERIENCES

Play fun arcade game favorites and experience our exclusive Ben 10 and We Bare Bears virtual reality pods for indoor fun that's out of this world!